

				Interstate Grading & Paving Inc.		Granite Rock Company	
				128 So. Maple Ave SSF, CA 94080		5225 Hellyer Ave #220 San Jose, CA 95138	
IFB PW25-10	PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 2025 (MAUDE AND LAKEHAVEN) (Project No. ST-24-08)			Bruce Caron		Robert Snyder	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (Recommend Not to Exceed 5% of Total Base Bid)	LS*	1		\$ 115,000.00		\$ 115,000.00
2	Implementation of Construction BMPs	LS*	1		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 14,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS*	1		\$ 187,000.00		\$ 170,000.00
4	Changeable Message Boards	EA	4	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00
5	PCC Curb and Gutter Replacement	LF	580	\$ 160.00	\$ 92,800.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 111,360.00
6	PCC Sidewalk Replacement	SF	2,550	\$ 40.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 94,350.00
7	PCC Driveway Replacement	SF	1,490	\$ 40.00	\$ 59,600.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 94,615.00
8	PCC Curb Ramp Replacement	EA	16	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 11,150.00	\$ 178,400.00
9	PCC Valley Gutter Replacement	LF	50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 642.00	\$ 32,100.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Milling (2")	SY	26,760	\$ 6.00	\$ 160,560.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 133,800.00
11	Asphalt Concrete Milling (5")	SY	2,680	\$ 20.00	\$ 53,600.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 44,220.00
12	Roadway Excavation (Revocable)	CY	960	\$ 140.00	\$ 134,400.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 97,920.00
13	Base Repair (3" Digouts) (Revocable)	CY	170	\$ 450.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 66,640.00
14	Base Repair (Full Depth Digouts) (Revocable)	CY	30	\$ 430.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 523.00	\$ 15,690.00
15	Aggregate Base (Revocable)	CY	1,090	\$ 70.00	\$ 76,300.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 106,820.00
16	Hot Mix Asphalt Paving	TON	4,170	\$ 130.00	\$ 542,100.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 596,310.00
17	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 9	LF	1,350	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,687.50
18	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 22	LF	2,290	\$ 1.40	\$ 3,206.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,870.00
19	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 27B	LF	110	\$ 1.75	\$ 192.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 165.00
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 29	LF	440	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,320.00
21	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 32	LF	3,180	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 9,222.00
22	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 37B	LF	1,250	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,812.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 38	LF	1,140	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,565.00

IFB PW25-10	PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 2025 (MAUDE AND LAKEHAVEN (Project No. ST-24-08)			Bruce Caron		Robert Snyder	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 39	LF	5,350	\$ 1.75	\$ 9,362.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,025.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Detail 39A	LF	7,220	\$ 1.75	\$ 12,635.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,830.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - 6"	LF	930	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,115.00
27	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - 12"	SF	500	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 5,375.00
28	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - 24"	SF	2,250	\$ 12.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 24,187.50
29	Green Thermoplastic Bike Lane Marking	SF	960	\$ 17.00	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 14,880.00
30	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	SF	6,930	\$ 12.00	\$ 83,160.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 76,230.00
31	Curb Paint	LF	200	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00
32	Blue Hydrant Reflective Marker	EA	13	\$ 22.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 260.00
33	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole Cover to Grade	EA	18	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 22,500.00
34	Adjust Sewer Manhole Cover to Grade	EA	34	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 42,500.00
35	Adjust Water Valve Cover to Grade	EA	72	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 64,800.00
36	Install Hinged Manhole Frame and Cover	EA	38	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 41,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
37	Install Water Valve Box and Cover	EA	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
38	Adjust Monument Cover to Grade	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
39	Reconstruct Monument (REVOCABLE)	EA	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
40	Traffic Signal Modifications	LS*	1		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 110,880.00
41	In-Roadway Warning Lights at Maude/N. Bayview	LS*	1		\$ 111,000.00		\$ 76,000.00
	Bid Bid Total				\$ 2,411,249.50		\$ 2,426,487.00
	Surety			10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
	License			A		A, B, C12 w/Haz	
	Sub Contractor						
				Bear Electrical Solutions	Electrical	Chrisp Company	Striping & Signage
				Johnson Construction Company	Utility Adjustments	Bear Electrical Solutions	Electrical
				Chrisp Company	Pavement Markings	Johnson Construction Company	Utility Adjustments

IFB PW25-10	PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 2025 (MAUDE AND LAKEHAVEN (Project No. ST-24-08)			Bruce Caron		Robert Snyder	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
				Spenco Construction	Concrete		